

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION

**23. WRIT PETITION (L) NO.695 OF 2020
WITH
31.WRIT PETITION (L) NO.13196 OF 2021
WITH
32. WRIT PETITION (L) NO.18756 OF 2021
WITH
33.WRIT PETITION NO.32 OF 2013
WITH
WRIT PETITION NO.746 OF 2012
WITH
NOTICE OF MOTION NO.292 OF 2016
IN
WRIT PETITION NO.746 OF 2012
WITH
WRIT PETITION NO.1180 OF 2011
WITH
NOTICE OF MOTION NO.543 OF 2011
IN
WRIT PETITION NO.1180 OF 2011
WITH
NOTICE OF MOTION NO.292 OF 2016
IN
WRIT PETITION NO.746 OF 2012
WITH
40.WRIT PETITION NO.842 OF 2020
WITH
WRIT PETITION NO.853 OF 2020
AND
WRIT PETITION NO.845 OF 2020
WITH
43.WRIT PETITION NO.353 OF 2021**

**CORAM: R. D. DHANUKA AND
R.I. CHAGLA, JJ.**

DATE : 6TH SEPTEMBER, 2021

P.C. :-

Due to paucity of time, stand over to **13th September, 2021**. *Ad-interim* order, if any, to continue till next date.

[R.I. CHAGLA, J.]

[R. D. DHANUKA, J.]